
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rules 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Single Stage, One Envelope
Title of Procurement: Reinforcement Steel
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/LP/PT/1975568
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): TS534820E
Date & Time of Bid Closing: April 05, 2024 10:30 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: April 05, 2024 11:00 AM
Number of Bids Received: 7
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: As Per Tender Terms
Detail(s) of Bid Evaluation: As Per Rules and Tender Terms
Evaluation Published On: May 17, 2024

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis

for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

JS TRADERS N/A N/A PKR 11,822,100.00/- Technically Compliant

LEGACY CLOTHING N/A N/A PKR 9,289,050.00/- Technically Compliant and most
advantageous bidder

4.S.S TRADERS N/A N/A PKR 11,598,500.00/- Technically Compliant
INNOVATIVE
ENGINEERINGS N/A N/A PKR 9,750,000.00/- Technically Compliant

GOODMAN
TRADERS N/A N/A PKR 10,051,000.00/- Technically Non Compliant

DMB ENGINEERING N/A N/A PKR 11,994,000.00/- Partially technically compliant
QUTBI TRADING
CORPORATION, N/A N/A PKR 11,668,500.00/- Technically Compliant

MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BIDDER
LEGACY CLOTHING

Signature: .........................

Official Stamp: .........................

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


